
From: Lesley Groff 
To: Darren Indyke 

Subject: JE Schedule 
Date: Mon, 22 Jul 2013 13:36:41 +0000 

July 

MONDAY JULY 22, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder Woody Allen Movie premier (Peggy Siegal) 

TUESDAY JULY 23, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Roy & Steph on holiday July 23-Aug. 7, back to work on Aug. 8th

REMINDER: IF YOU GO TO FL DURING THE MONTH OF JULY YOU MUST RE-REGISTER 
AT THE FLORIDA STOCKADE 

WEDNESDAY JULY 24, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Rich Barnet on holiday July 24-26, back to work on 29th

Reminder: Yoed Nir to come to the house around 10-1Iam to pick up the cello 

THURSDAY JULY 25, 2013 LSJ-PB 

11:00am Wheels up from STT to PB 

FRIDAY JULY 26 2013 PB 

Reminder: 7pm Leon Botstein c Opera, Sosnoff Theater (Fisher Center for the Performing Arts 
at Bard College) 

Reminder: Yoed to drop the cello back at the house this morning 
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SATURDAY JULY 27, 2013 PB 

TBD Either fly to NY today at 4pm OR stay the night in PB 

SUNDAY JULY 28,  2013 NY- BARD - NY 

Reminder: Bobby Slayton to arrive today and stay in apt. July 28-Aug 8 (he will go to Boston 
from July 31 -Aug 5,) 

9:00am Breakfast w/Joshua Cooper Ramo I  IF STAYING IN PB NIGHT OF 

27TH WE MUST CANCEL THIS 

TBD JE to take helicopter to Bard (JE plus 5-TAKE ID WITH YOU) 

Leon Botstein's house phone is■ 

Leon's cell is 

Catherine Luiggi's cell (assistant) 

11:30am TENTATIVE Meet w/Leon Botstein (CAN JE DO THIS?) 

1:00pm Opera Talk by Leon Botstein 

Pick up 6 tickets at the "Will Call" desk in the lobby of the Richard B. Fisher Center for the 
Performing Arts just before the Opera Talk 

3:00pm Leon Botstein Opera, Sosnoff Theater (Fisher Center for the Performing Arts at Bard 
College) 

Immediately Following Performance is the All Cast Party at Leon house (WILL JE GO TO 
THIS?) 
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Faculty Circle Road 

MONDAY JULY 29, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Larry Vat Gulfstream GIV School July 29- Aug 19 

12:30pm Appt w/Leon Black at Leon's office 

9 West 57th Street, 43rd Floor. TAKE ID AND YOUR GLASSES WITH YOU' 

TUESDAY JULY 30. 2013 NY-RANCH 

WEDNESDAY JULY 31, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Bobby Slayton to depart for Boston today. He will be back to NY Aug. 5. 

Reminder: 3pm Leon Botstein's Opera, Sosnoff Theater (Fisher Center for the Performing Arts 
at Bard College) 

Reminder: Cecile on holiday July 31-Aug. 9 (back in the office on the 121h) 

dung 

2013 August 

REMINDER: YOU TOLD BOB REDFORD YOU WILL BE AT YOUR RANCH IN AUGUST 
AND WOULD LIKE TO DO LUNCH (CONTACT THROUGH GOV. RICHARDSON'S 

OFFICE) 

Thursday August 1, 2013 RANCH 

Friday August 2, 20013 RANCH 

Reminder: 7pm Leon Botstein c Opera, Sosnoff Theater (Fisher Center for the Performing Arts 
at Bard College) 

Reminder: Jeanne on holiday Aug. 2-9 (back in the office on the 126) 
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Saturday August 3, 2013 RANCH-VEGAS 

TBD JE to go to Vegas. Meet up w/Pablos around 3-4pm at DEF CON. Dinner w/Pablos & 
others. Spend the night at Caesars Palace (?) 

Sunday August 4,  2013 l'EG AS-RANCH 

Reminder: 3pm Leon Botstein's Opera, Sosnoff Theater (Fisher Center for the Performing Arts 
at Bard College) 

Monday August 5, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Bobby Slayton to come back to NY today and stay until Aug. 5 

Tuesday August 6,  2013 RANCH 

Wednesday August 7, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder Bella Klein on holiday Aug. 7-21, Back In the Office on Aug. 22 

Thursday August 8, 2013 RANCH-SEATTLE 

Reminder: Roy & Steph back at work today 

TBD Depart in the morning for Seattle 

Friday August 9,  2013 SEATTLE- RANCH 

TBD Lunch w/lVathan Myhrvold in Seattle at Nathan's office 

TBD Depart in the evening for the Ranch 
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Saturday August 10, 2013 RANCH 

Sunday Aug l, 2013 RANCH 

Monday August 12, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder Cecile back in the office today 

Tuesday August 13, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder: Lesley on holiday Aug. 13-18 

Wednesday August 14, 2013 RANCH 

Thursday August 15, 2013 RANCH 

Friday August 16,  2013 RANCH 

Saturday August 17, 2013 RANCH 

Sunday Augus  2013 RANCH 

Monday  August 19, 2013 RANCH 

Reminder Gulfstream G1V School Completion today 

Reminder: Lesley back to work today 

Tuesday August 20, 2013 RANCH 

Wednesday August 21, 2013 RANCH 

Thursday August 22, 2013 RANCH 

Friday August 23,  2013 RANCH 

Saturday August 24, 2013 RANCH 

Sunday Aug ZS, 2013 RANCH 

Monday August 26, 2013 RANCH 

Tuesday August 27, 2013 RANCH-PB 
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TBD Depart in the morning for PB 

WetInestlay August 28,  2013 PB-LSJ 

TBD Depart to STT today 

Thursday asa 2013 LSJ 

Friday August 30,  2013 LSJ 

Saturday August 31, 2013 LSJ 

September 

Sept 3-8 NY 

Sept 10-16 Paris (he missed the 9th when he was giving me schedule) 

Sept 17-23 NY 

Sept 23-Oct 6 LSJ 
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